
Ionic Express  
Sliding Door

Product Information Sheet

Features:

• Unique Ionic Fast Fit System
• Mershield Stayclear easy clean glass coating
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• Smooth action extra strong rollers
• Easy clean quick release double rollers
• Rollers pre-assembled on door
• Reversible
• 20 Year Guarantee
• Optional Side Panel available

Size, mm Codes Adjustment
Min-Max, mm

1000 A0304A0 950-990

1100 A0304B0 1050-1090

1200 A0304C0 1150 - 1190

1400 A0304DH 1350 - 1390

1500 A0304GH 1550 - 1590

1600 A0304EH 1550 - 1590

1700 A0304HH 1650 - 1690

Size,mm A B

1000 380 433
1100 430 483
1200 480 533
1400 580 633
1500 580 733
1600 580 833
1700 580 933

Configuration:Sliding Door

STAYCLEAR
MERSHIELD

Merlyn Showering  
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com

20 Year Guarantee

Height

1900
mm

6mm Glass ThicknessMershield Stayclear
Protected Glass

CE Standards

A = Door Opening    B = Fixed Panel

20mm adjustment per wall profile

Please add 10mm to adjustment when used with side panel
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